TOTALLY TUESDAY
Tuesday 6:30 pm Cardinal Lanes North Lanes 19 - 24
USBC Certification:

Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP
1 4 TOMLITS 25 10 12590 4 1 "UNFORTUNATE HARDSHIPS" 17 18 12213
2 3 Team 3 19 16 12448 5 2 Team 2 16 19 12195
3 5 Team 5 19 9 9951 6 6 BYE 0 0 0
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
19-20 "UNFORTUNATE HAR 853 798 839 2490 5 <> Team 5 763 761 882 2406 2
21-22 BYE 0 0 0 0 <> Team 3 898 753 840 2491 5
23-24  TOMLITS 785 853 809 2447 4 <> Team 2 844 796 808 2448 3
Lane Assignments
19-20 2122 23-24
Wk06 06/11 32 45 1-6
WKkO07 06/18 56 1-2 3-4
Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
797 Team 3 2196 "UNFORTUNATE HARDSHI 898 Team 3 2491 Team 3
755 "UNFORTUNATE HARDSHI 2188 Team 3 882 Team 5 2490 "UNFORTUNATE H
731 TOMLITS 2081 TOMLITS 853 "UNFORTUNATE HARDSHI 2448 Team 2
853 TOMLITS
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 235 JEREMY LONG JR
235 LOUIS CARRAI
233 ALEX PAQUIN

Women 243 ROZ CRANDALL

185 JUDY CHESSON
179 YVONNE WARD

669 LOUIS CARRAI
637 MIKE TIFFANY
619 JEREMY LONG JR

579 ROZ CRANDALL
484 YVONNE WARD
448 JUDY CHESSON

256
241
239
239

282
219
203

Season High Scores

MATT AYCOCK
ALEX PAQUIN
JEREMY LONG JR
MICHAEL CHESSON

ROZ CRANDALL
YVONNE WARD
JUDY CHESSON

658 MATT AYCOCK
657 MICHAEL CHESSON
637 MIKE TIFFANY

696 ROZ CRANDALL
604 YVONNE WARD
580 NEIKI TIFFANY

Team Scratch Game

Team

Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

833 Team 3 2276 Team 3 965 Team 5 2675 Team 3
801 TOMLITS 2229 TOMLITS 957 TOMLITS 2631 TOMLITS
769 Team 2 2196 "UNFORTUNATE HARDSHI 954 Team 3 2599 Team 5
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 258 ALEX PAQUIN 668 ALEX PAQUIN 256 MATT AYCOCK 658 MATT AYCOCK
256 KRIS HETU 662 MIKE TIFFANY 241 ALEX PAQUIN 657 MICHAEL CHESSON
248 MIKE TIFFANY 647 KRIS HETU 239 JEREMY LONG JR 637 MIKE TIFFANY
239 MICHAEL CHESSON
Women 258 JUDY CHESSON 628 JUDY CHESSON 282 ROZ CRANDALL 696 ROZ CRANDALL
243 ROZ CRANDALL 579 ROZ CRANDALL 219 YVONNE WARD 604 YVONNE WARD
199 NEIKI TIFFANY 523 YVONNE WARD 203 JUDY CHESSON 580 NEIKI TIFFANY
Team Rosters
Bowling Bowling
Hand _ Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Hand _ Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms
1 - "UNFORTUNATE HARDSHIPS" 2 -Team 2
NICK GILBERTI 133 69 1597 12 JOHNNY PULLEN 160 45 2253 14
MIKE TIFFANY 216 0 3246 15 SHANE KRAFT 152 52 2282 15
YVONNE WARD 164 41 2464 15 JEREMY CREASON 180 27 2707 15
NEIKI TIFFANY 143 60 2155 15 REID FLOWE 150 54 452 3
JAYME HARRIS 199 9 599 3
3-Team3 4 - TOMLITS
MATT AYCOCK 143 60 2152 15 ROZ CRANDALL 171 35 2574 15
ALEX PAQUIN 201 8 3016 15 JUDY CHESSON 181 26 2723 15
COLBY BUTLER 178 28 2673 15 KRIS HETU 191 17 2873 15
JEREMY LONG JR 205 4 3083 15 MICHAEL CHESSON 157 47 2365 15
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Bowling Bowling
Hand _ Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Hand  Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms

5-Team 5 6 - BYE

LINDA RATCLIFFE 138 64 1667 12

AIDEN HETU 166 39 1998 12

GEORGIA BLACK 120 81 1445 12

TONY BLACK 182 25 2195 12

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label

FYH Men Division 1: Enter Div Label

High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game
LOGAN BRIGGS 172 34 517 3 199
LOUIS CARRAI 223 0 669 3 235
THOMAS HUMPHREY bk183 24 174 1 174
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High
Sers
517
669
174

HDCP

Game

HDCP HDCP
Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
0 0
229 205 235 669 669
0 0
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